AOUDAD

AXIS

BLACKBUCK

CATALINA GOAT

CHAMOIS

FALLOW

IBEX

LONGHORN

NILGAI

PERE DAVID

MOUFLON RED

RED DEER

ROE DEER

RUSA DEER

MARCO POLO SHEEP

SIKA

TAHR

TIGER

WATER BUFFALO

$950
$950
$950
$850
$750
$950
$950
$2400+
$1,000
$1,100
$850
$1,400
$650
$1000
$1,800
$750
$850
$2200

$2400

$3400
$3400
$2,500
$2,600
$2,600
$3400
$2,800
$9,500+
$2,900
$6,100
$2,800
$6,100
$2,500
$3,100
$6,500
$2,800
$3,600
$6,500

$12,500+



