AOUDAD	\$950	\$3400
AXIS	\$950	\$3400
BLACKBUCK	\$950	\$2,500
CATALINA GOAT	\$850	\$2,600
CHAMOIS	\$750	\$2,600
FALLOW	\$950	\$3400
IBEX	\$950	\$2,800
LONGHORN	\$2400+	\$9,500+
NILGAI	\$1,000	\$2,900
PERE DAVID	\$1,100	\$6,100
MOUFLON RED	\$850	\$2,800
RED DEER	\$1,400	\$6,100
ROE DEER	\$650	\$2,500
RUSA DEER	\$1000	\$3,100
MARCO POLO SHEEP	\$1,800	\$6,500
SIKA	\$750	\$2,800
TAHR	\$850	\$3,600
TIGER	\$2200	\$6,500
WATER BUFFALO	\$2400	\$12,500+